
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Victory Parade
7.46 Book Talk by John Harris
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Freddy Gardner and his
Mess Mates,
"popular Hits Revival Medley"
. 3. "Bright Horizon"
8.30 "Blind Man’s House"
8.56 Ted Steele’s Novatones,
"The Time of Your Life"
8. 0 Progress’report on Victory
Loan totals
Newsree!l and War Review
9.256 Prayer
9.34 "The Inevitable Million-
aires"
40. 0 Harry James Show (U.S.A.programme)10.15 Salute to Rhythm, fea-
turing Phil Green’s Concert or-
chestra (BBC production)
10.45 Dance music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GIN/©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: New
York Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Artur Rodzinski
Chorale Prelude, ‘Sleepers
Awake" (Bach), Symphony No.
2 (Brahms)
8.40 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
8.44 Simon Barer (pianist),
"Islamey" (Oriental Fantaisie)
8.52 Tiana Lemnitz (soprano)
8.56 Leopold Stokowski and
the Philadelphia Orc hestra,
."Dance ofthe Workers" (Mc-
Donald)
9. 0 New York Philharmonic
Orchestra, ‘Falstaff’ (Elgar)
(U.S.A, programme)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
410. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down2 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News7.46 Victory Loan Reporter
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices2.0 Lunch music (12.15 anc
14.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
4.30 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session: " Once
Upon a Time"
5. Tunes of the Day
6. O "Battle Honour; Corps 0
Royal Engineers"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme

1

6.45 Famous Women; Cleopatr
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.45 After dinner music
7.30 From the Studio: Louvai!
Galloway (soprano), in Songfrom Scotland

ae

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Red Streak"’:, A Tale of
the Turf :

8.26 Interlude
8.30 BBC Brains Trust
8.52 ‘Gipsy Baron" Potpourri
8.57 Station notices
9. O Progress Report on Victory
Loan Totals
Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical Interlude
9.33 Swing session
10. 3 Close down

"i DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297m.

6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 ‘The Smile Family
8. 0 Music News from Holly-
wood
8.30 Bing Crosby
9. Mid-week Function
0.
0.

it)
0 Records at Random
45 Close down
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Wednesday. September 6)
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
1.15 London News
4.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides

°

Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 Officer Crossby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
m=° ) Current Ceiling Prices
War Correspondent: These
Only Five
Susan Lee
Baffles
Their Finest Hour
Behind the Microphone
London News
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2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15

12. 0

Victory Loan Reporter
Health Talk
AuntDaisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
We Were Young
How Green was Sumy Valley
Big Sister
Midday Melody Menu

42.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
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Romance of Music
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
The Lone Ranger Rides

London News
Bachelor’s Children
Victory Parade
Officer Crossby
Commando Story
Nightcap Yarns
War Correspondent: "Las*
to Munda"
Susan Lee
King of QuizzTheir Finest Hour
The Listeners’ Request
ion
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Victory Loan ReporterHealth Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare42.30p.m. Shopping Reporter
Anne)

41.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
3.30 Off the Beaten Track

errn Grundy)
ge

ealth one Beauty session
oa
5. 0 "the Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.1 London News
, Gems from the Opera

()

7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crossby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France

8. 5 War Correspondent; First
Assignment
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
410. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter10.15 Melody and rhythm
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Sammy Kaye Show

4ZB BF Scop yee m.

5_ 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsVictory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10:30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 Health and Beauty session4.59 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?5.0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia intervenes
7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Stor
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 War Correspondent: The
hah Pahlevi’s Toy
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
10.30 Sammy Kaye programme
41. 0 London News

22A PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.20 Good morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Urices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums7.0 Victory Parade
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! :

f Personalities on Parade~t
Commando Story
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Lee
Songs of YesteryearTheir Finest Hour
The Motoring session
Close down©

©
090.00
GoGOs

©

&N

J

-_

ASmallSpot To-Day
BAD
SKIN
TROUBLETMorrow 17*2
Don't allow 4 spot Orblemish tospread
until your complexion is ruined. LetD.DD:help clearawayyour skin troublenot and give you back the charm of 8
radiantly lovely complexion. Most skin
disorders respondquickly to thesoothing,
bealing action of D.DD Prescription.
And bere8 0 beauty hint: Use 8 littleDDDPrescriptioneverynight48adeep-
cleansing lotion: Itwill cleanse theskinof dust, dirt and old make-up and will
giveyou 8spotless;clearcomplexion:
2/3,3/10,&7/20 bottle; fromall chemists:
D.DD: Co:Lcd:,FleetLane,London;EC.4

DDDPRESCRIPTION

itaminPlus82 Sd Delicious VI-MAX i8L
the best vitamin

Vi" breakfast, because itMX contains extra
BREAKEASTano vitamins through
MaxumumInECogxnd cereal| extra wheat germ:Mtamins"

Byad

7MAX
Made from selected wheats by_DaB BROWN AND SON, LTD- Moorhouae Aves Ch'ch

FOR
BEST
BREAKFAST
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